001 002
BMR 型轴向配油摆线液压马达   BMR Orbit Hydraulic Motor With Spool Valve BMR 型轴向配油摆线液压马达   BMR Orbit Hydraulic Motor With Spool Valve
间断工作时间每分钟不得超过6秒，尖峰工作时间每分钟不得超过0.6秒
Intermittent operation the permissible values may occur for max. 10% of every minute
Peak load: the permissible values may occur for max. 1% of every minute
51.7
14
17.5

安装孔E
深15
P(A,B)--进出油口，详见第12页型号说明；T--泄油口，详见第12页型号说明。
型  号
TYPE
L
L1
B
BMP-80
145
151
11
BMP-50
141
147
7
BMP-100
147
153
13
BMP-125
150
156
16
BMP-160
155
161
21
BMP-200
160
166
26
BMP-250
166
172
32
BMP-315
176
182
42
BMP-400
186
192
52
■ BMP 外形安装图 Installation
法兰 Flange 安装孔 E
C
C1
4-M10
4-   -16UNC3
8
-
安装面
BMP 轴向配油摆线液压马达   BMP Orbit Hydraulic Motor With Spool Valve
■ BMP 外形连接尺寸-输出轴 SHAFT VERSION
1 排量 Displacement
50、80、100、125、160、200、250、315、400
2 输出轴 Shaft
P1 Φ25平键轴，平键8X7X32
P3 Φ25.4平键轴，平键6.35X6.35X32
5    特殊要求 Special Features
省略    没有
T    有(订购时说明)
3 安装法兰 Mounting Flange
AⅡ 2-Φ13.5菱形法兰，止口Φ82.5
C 4-M10方法兰，止口Φ44.45
C1 4-3/8-16UNC方法兰，止口Φ44.45
4        油口 Ports
      进出油口P(A,B)        泄油口T
Y     G1/2         M14X1.5
Y1     M18X1.5        M14X1.5
Y2     M22X1.5        M14X1.5
Y5     7/8-14UNF        M14X1.5